
A01 Stouffville
05/07/2011 31

567

Members/Flyers:

Birds:

Race Date:

SWOA

08:00:00

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:Release Time:

05/12/2011 09:44:18

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

1 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2227  0158.703 09:54:50 1382.029026 0:00

2 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2223  0158.703 09:54:55 1381.02682 0:04

3 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2253  0158.703 09:55:00 1380.02613 0:09

4 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 52  0158.703 09:55:01 1379.82614 0:10

5 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 49  0158.703 09:55:03 1379.42635 0:12

6 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 35  0158.703 09:55:09 1378.22846 0:18

7 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2219  0158.703 09:55:21 1375.83887 0:30

8 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2222  0158.703 09:55:39 1372.26988 0:48

9 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 04  0158.703 09:55:41 1371.87449 0:50

10 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2225  0158.703 09:55:57 1368.719310 1:06

11 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 25  0158.703 09:56:21 1364.013811 1:30

12 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 27  0158.703 09:56:37 1360.894712 1:46

13 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD10 2048  0164.708 10:01:07 1359.911918 1:52

14 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD10 2067  0164.708 10:01:13 1358.79002 1:57

15 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD10 2054  0164.708 10:01:16 1358.22983 2:00

16 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD10 2032  0164.708 10:01:17 1358.04314 2:01

17 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CU04 38384  0167.916 10:03:42 1357.445432 2:04

18 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN06 377  0167.916 10:03:43 1357.26262 2:05

19 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD10 2019  0164.708 10:01:22 1357.11075 2:06

20 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN07 421  0167.916 10:03:44 1357.07974 2:06

21 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN09 848  0167.916 10:03:44 1357.07973 2:06

22 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1025  0167.916 10:03:44 1357.07975 2:06

23 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN06 313  0167.916 10:03:45 1356.89708 2:07

24 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN09 807  0167.916 10:03:45 1356.89707 2:07

25 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN09 900  0167.916 10:03:45 1356.89706 2:07

26 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD10 2052  0164.708 10:01:25 1356.55186 2:09

27 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN09 870  0167.916 10:03:47 1356.53169 2:09

28 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1066  0167.916 10:03:48 1356.348910 2:10

29 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN09 855  0167.916 10:03:50 1355.983811 2:12

30 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1111  0167.916 10:03:50 1355.983812 2:12

31 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN09 802  0167.916 10:03:51 1355.801414 2:13

32 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN09 894  0167.916 10:03:51 1355.801413 2:13

33 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1001  0167.916 10:03:51 1355.801416 2:13

34 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1020  0167.916 10:03:51 1355.801415 2:13

35 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1115  0167.916 10:03:52 1355.618917 2:14

36 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD09 1943  0164.708 10:01:42 1353.39367 2:25

37 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD06 1839  0160.984 09:59:30 1347.146440 2:58

38 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD08 2054  0160.984 09:59:31 1346.95862 2:59

39 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD08 2007  0160.984 09:59:34 1346.39533 3:02

40 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1497  0170.217 10:06:28 1345.943636 3:04

41 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1114  0167.916 10:04:47 1345.660518 3:06

42 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD07 1030  0170.217 10:06:30 1345.58892 3:06

43 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1482  0170.217 10:06:31 1345.41173 3:07

44 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1478  0170.217 10:06:32 1345.23454 3:08

45 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1483  0170.217 10:06:35 1344.70316 3:11

46 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1491  0170.217 10:06:35 1344.70315 3:11

47 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 21  0158.703 09:58:21 1340.963213 3:30

48 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 205  0158.581 09:58:37 1336.920134 3:52

49 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN08 687  0167.916 10:06:51 1323.736719 5:03

50 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD09 2167  0160.984 10:01:38 1323.51884 5:04

51 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1060  0167.916 10:06:53 1323.388920 5:05

52 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 2224  0160.984 10:01:46 1322.06955 5:12

53 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD10 2036  0164.708 10:05:07 1316.43538 5:43

54 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 2237  0160.984 10:02:18 1316.30426 5:44



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

55 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD10 2042  0164.708 10:05:11 1315.73439 5:47

56 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD09 1930  0164.708 10:05:13 1315.384010 5:49

57 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1627  0159.166 10:01:32 1309.648917 6:20

58 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 45  0158.703 10:01:30 1306.197514 6:39

59 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1067  0167.916 10:08:47 1303.864421 6:53

60 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD08 207  0175.416 10:14:46 1301.627525 7:05

61 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 438  0175.416 10:14:49 1301.14482 7:08

62 P&I Priester North Dorc CU NRTD09 429  0181.067 10:19:25 1298.747225 7:21

63 P&I Priester North Dorc CU NRTD10 515  0181.067 10:19:26 1298.59192 7:22

64 P&I Priester North Dorc CU UTI09 62  0181.067 10:19:38 1296.73193 7:33

65 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 69  0160.984 10:04:40 1291.31557 8:04

66 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN09 853  0167.916 10:10:06 1290.668722 8:07

67 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 404  0175.416 10:16:15 1287.45693 8:26

68 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 2213  0160.984 10:05:05 1287.01408 8:28

69 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUOX10 995  0154.015 09:59:58 1283.814937 8:47

70 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD08 54  0158.581 10:03:59 1279.05092 9:14

71 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 2217  0160.984 10:05:53 1278.83499 9:15

72 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN09 818  0167.916 10:11:33 1276.442423 9:29

73 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN06 383  0167.916 10:11:35 1276.119124 9:31

74 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1039  0167.916 10:11:39 1275.472825 9:35

75 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1073  0167.916 10:11:41 1275.150026 9:37

76 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1056  0173.300 10:16:10 1272.705035 9:51

77 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 924  0173.300 10:16:53 1266.04162 10:31

78 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1042  0173.300 10:17:00 1264.96353 10:37

79 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD05 745  0158.581 10:05:22 1264.93753 10:37

80 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD09 141  0158.581 10:05:31 1263.42584 10:46

81 Pete Voskamp Central El CU05 188  0204.551 10:41:57 1263.050336 10:49

82 Show Time Loft Tillsonbur CUOX09 671  0154.210 10:02:07 1262.808810 10:50

83 E. Dobaczewski London Inv LIH09 772  0190.716 10:31:09 1261.766510 10:56

84 P&I Priester North Dorc CU NRTD09 437  0181.067 10:23:32 1261.49794 10:58

85 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 224  0158.581 10:05:43 1261.41595 10:58

86 Pete Voskamp Central El CU07 7999  0204.551 10:42:12 1261.10362 11:00

87 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 233  0158.581 10:05:47 1260.74736 11:02

88 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 209  0158.581 10:05:55 1259.41237 11:10

89 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur CU08 7764  0199.197 10:38:28 1257.027818 11:25

90 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur CU08 7745  0199.197 10:38:30 1256.76342 11:26

91 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD08 1801  0164.708 10:11:09 1255.875011 11:32

92 Pete Voskamp Central El CU08 3696  0204.551 10:42:55 1255.55603 11:34

93 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 957  0173.300 10:18:25 1252.01694 11:55

94 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD09 304  0175.416 10:20:07 1251.92824 11:56

95 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 211  0158.581 10:06:41 1251.79068 11:56

96 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1080  0173.300 10:18:27 1251.71545 11:57

97 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD09 1961  0164.708 10:11:39 1251.105212 12:01

98 E. Dobaczewski London Inv LIH09 758  0190.716 10:32:30 1250.59672 12:04

99 P&I Priester North Dorc AU DOW07 1234  0181.067 10:24:48 1250.46275 12:04

100 E. Dobaczewski London Inv LIH09 483  0190.716 10:32:40 1249.23143 12:12

101 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1335  0159.166 10:07:26 1249.01392 12:13

102 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD09 1241  0170.217 10:16:20 1248.53557 12:16

103 M. Barreto London Inv LIH09 510  0193.036 10:34:38 1248.346613 12:17

104 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD09 1220  0170.217 10:16:24 1247.92528 12:20

105 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1485  0170.217 10:16:25 1247.77289 12:21

106 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD09 1236  0170.217 10:16:26 1247.620311 12:22

107 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1489  0170.217 10:16:26 1247.620310 12:22

108 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1474  0170.217 10:16:28 1247.315613 12:24

109 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1477  0170.217 10:16:28 1247.315612 12:24

110 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD08 1110  0170.217 10:16:29 1247.163314 12:25

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

133 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU09 23597  0201.045 10:42:12 1239.488323

138 Footeloose Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1410  0177.407 10:24:02 1231.70798

140 B Wiltsie Tillsonbur CUTD10 1337  0195.187 10:38:49 1229.008320

148 Blue Streak Loft Tillsonbur CUOX10 955  0153.605 10:06:02 1218.76499



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

170 Walter Olszewski Central El CU07 9417  51204.585 10:52:17 1192.6800H 4

180 J. Winser London Inv LIH09 277  0199.926 10:49:55 1176.612117

184 John Favorito North Dorc CU07 22125  1175.713 10:31:05 1163.11812

193 Almeida Loft London Inv CU09 7027 -2197.353 10:53:10 1139.48177

207 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc CU NRTD10 646  0168.515 10:52:24 977.46523


